

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

FOR VALUE RECEIVED. Pan American Financial Services, Inc. located at 4250 N. Marine Drive, Suite 228, Chicago, IL 60613 hereby grants, assigns and transfers to

IMC MORTGAGE COMPANY d/b/a IMCC FINANCIAL 5001 East Fowler Avenue Tar.pa, Florida 33617

all beneficial interest under that certain Moreoge, dated September 26, 1997, executed by: James Hampton and Elizabeth Hampton, husband and wife and Pauline Hackett, a widow not since remarried, as joint tenants

and recorded October 27, 1997, as Document No 9779 1715 , in Book , Page of Official Records in the office of the County Recorder of Cook County, State of Illinois

Original Mortgagee:

Pan American Financial Services, Inc.

Property address:

1749 N. Mayfield, Chicago, IL 60639

Tax ID#

Parcel # 13-32-407-004

Mortgage Amount:

\$108,000.00

Lot, Block, Section

Lot 37 in Block 1 in Mill's and Son's Subdivision Number 2 in the Southeast 1/4 of Section 32, Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

TOGETHER with the notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due aboreon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said MORTGAGE.

Attest by:

Pan American Financial Services, Inc.

Name:

Name:

Yason James

Title:

Title:

Document Signer

Name:

Carrie Galloway

Title:

Assignment Specialist

Page 1 of 2

AR.

UNOFFICIAL COP 9738581 Page 2 of 2

Assignment of Mortgage, Page 2

Loan Number 986562,

Borrower: Jar es Hampton and Elizabeth Hampton, husband and wife and Pauline Hackett, a widow not since remarried, as joint tenants

STATE OF FLORIDA)
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

SS.

On this day of day of 20 0, before me Mercy C. Torra, a Notary Public for the aforesaid state and county, personally appeared Jason James, Document Signer for Pan American Financial Services, Inc., personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (s)he executed the same in his/her authorized capacity and that by his/her signature on the instrument the person, or the entity on behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

Prepared By:

Carrie Galloway
Loan #: 986562
Citifinancial Mortgage Company
5901 East Fowler Avenue
Tampa, Florida 33617

Notary

Office

MERCY C TORRA COMMISSION # CC722602

BONDED THE CUISH